
Athletes: 92            Countries: 24            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 625 FITZGERALD Innes
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 6 APR 2006 15:47

2 623 BAILEY Jess
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 2 AUG 2006 15:58 0:11

3 607 THØGERSEN Sofia
Denmark

DEN 6 JUL 2005 16:03 0:16

4 632 EHRLE Julia
Germany

GER 12 AUG 2007 16:03 0:16

5 621 LE CORRE Jade
France

FRA 20 OCT 2005 16:18 0:31

6 629 STREVENS Eleanor
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 14 DEC 2006 16:28 0:41

7 657 TORBIÖRNSSON Wilma Bekkemoen
Norway

NOR 31 MAY 2007 16:33 0:46

8 678 KERBER Shirin
Switzerland

SUI 11 JAN 2006 16:37 0:50

9 618 DAJOUX Margot
France

FRA 19 APR 2005 16:38 0:51

10 679 MÜLLER Fabienne
Switzerland

SUI 1 NOV 2005 16:39 0:52

11 626 GILBODY Zoe
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 13 OCT 2006 16:42 0:55

12 642 ARNOLDO Lucia
Italy

ITA 21 SEP 2005 16:44 0:57

13 656 HOVLAND Marte
Norway

NOR 23 FEB 2005 16:47 1:00

14 692 YAĞIZ Edibe
Türkiye

TUR 20 JAN 2006 16:51 1:04

15 646 RIBIGINI Laura
Italy

ITA 25 JAN 2005 16:52 1:05

16 686 SUNDQVIST Elsa
Sweden

SWE 18 AUG 2005 16:53 1:06

17 644 FERRARI Licia
Italy

ITA 22 FEB 2007 16:53 1:06

18 630 WELLSTED Lizzie
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 31 MAY 2006 16:53 1:06

19 638 GARDINER Anna
Ireland

IRL 30 MAR 2006 16:54 1:07

20 637 FOSTER Lucy
Ireland

IRL 9 MAY 2006 16:55 1:08

21 683 KRAFT Ida
Sweden

SWE 13 MAY 2005 16:55 1:08

22 689 EFE Havva
Türkiye

TUR 20 JUL 2006 16:56 1:09

23 602 SECRETIN Juliette
Belgium

BEL 8 SEP 2005 16:56 1:09

24 685 SÖDERLUND LARSSON Majken
Sweden

SWE 26 JUN 2007 16:58 1:11

25 619 DELAUNAY-FOGLINO Lili-Meije
France

FRA 16 OCT 2007 16:59 1:12

26 614 SOTO Nadia
Spain

ESP 28 DEC 2007 16:59 1:12

27 645 MUNARETTO Chiara
Italy

ITA 11 NOV 2005 17:02 1:15

28 601 PENNEMAN Charlotte
Belgium

BEL 30 MAY 2005 17:02 1:15

29 673 MEHMEDOVIĆ Mejra
Serbia

SRB 29 JUN 2006 17:04 1:17

30 600 ENKELS Hannah
Belgium

BEL 1 FEB 2005 17:06 1:19

31 622 SDOUR Noreen
France

FRA 19 NOV 2007 17:06 1:19
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32 641 MORRISON Annabele
Ireland

IRL 1 DEC 2008 17:08 1:21

33 677 DANNA Anouk
Switzerland

SUI 17:10 1:23

34 696 PORENTRU Laly
France

FRA 23 APR 2007 17:11 1:24

35 603 VAN PELT Nina
Belgium

BEL 17 JAN 2005 17:16 1:29

36 627 JONES Isobelle
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 3 APR 2007 17:17 1:30

37 688 AKÇIÇEK Elif
Türkiye

TUR 13 SEP 2008 17:18 1:31

38 654 MULDERS Kaate
Netherlands

NED 17 FEB 2008 17:18 1:31

39 609 CARIÑANOS Laia
Spain

ESP 27 FEB 2008 17:18 1:31

40 680 PITTET Constance
Switzerland

SUI 30 OCT 2005 17:19 1:32

41 669 BALAŽIC Lara
Slovenia

SLO 17:20 1:33

42 647 ROSA BRUSIN Alice
Italy

ITA 18 DEC 2008 17:21 1:34

43 643 CLEMENTI Elisa
Italy

ITA 27 FEB 2005 17:23 1:36

44 687 ADAR Viyan
Türkiye

TUR 27 APR 2005 17:23 1:36

45 631 BUDDE Adia
Germany

GER 29 JUL 2005 17:24 1:37

46 612 ROVIROSA Anna
Spain

ESP 7 JUL 2005 17:27 1:40

47 608 BLAZQUEZ Candela
Spain

ESP 2 FEB 2006 17:28 1:41

48 664 NUNES Solange
Portugal

POR 16 MAY 2006 17:28 1:41

49 615 SUDUPE June
Spain

ESP 1 JUN 2005 17:30 1:43

50 605 KRAMOSILOVÁ Aneta
Czech Republic

CZE 10 JUN 2007 17:30 1:43

51 651 VANADZIŅA Sibilla
Latvia

LAT 5 OCT 2007 17:32 1:45

52 639 HUGHES Caitlin
Ireland

IRL 10 JUN 2006 17:33 1:46

53 655 ELDEVIK Selma
Norway

NOR 29 SEP 2005 17:35 1:48

54 633 JUNGINGER Emily
Germany

GER 3 AUG 2006 17:36 1:49

55 658 DOMŻALSKA Daria
Poland

POL 3 JAN 2005 17:36 1:49

56 661 COSTA Lara
Portugal

POR 2 APR 2006 17:37 1:50

57 653 KEMPE Loes
Netherlands

NED 25 MAY 2005 17:37 1:50

58 684 ROSÉN Julia
Sweden

SWE 7 APR 2005 17:40 1:53

59 674 MURIĆ Saima
Serbia

SRB 19 MAY 2006 17:43 1:56

60 682 KINANE Hannah
Sweden

SWE 9 JAN 2006 17:43 1:56

61 694 HORDIICHUK Sofiia
Ukraine

UKR 4 APR 2006 17:45 1:58

62 606 ŠOUKALOVÁ Vendula
Czech Republic

CZE 8 OCT 2006 17:47 2:00
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63 691 KÖSEOĞLU Elif Naz
Türkiye

TUR 24 MAR 2007 17:48 2:01

64 663 KHVAS Cátia
Portugal

POR 20 JAN 2007 17:49 2:02

65 634 LINDNER Jule Jutta
Germany

GER 15 MAY 2006 17:52 2:05

66 640 MILLERICK Avril
Ireland

IRL 2 FEB 2005 17:53 2:06

67 670 MOČNIK Klara
Slovenia

SLO 26 MAR 2007 17:54 2:07

68 604 BERKOVÁ Ema
Czech Republic

CZE 22 DEC 2007 17:56 2:09

69 671 RAJ Ema Pika
Slovenia

SLO 18 OCT 2008 17:57 2:10

70 676 VUČKOVIĆ Tara
Serbia

SRB 25 FEB 2008 17:58 2:11

71 652 VIŠNEVSKYTĖ Eleonora
Lithuania

LTU 3 JUN 2005 17:58 2:11

72 672 SULJANOVIČ Dora
Slovenia

SLO 18:06 2:19

73 690 İNCE Iran
Türkiye

TUR 15 SEP 2007 18:08 2:21

74 648 OŠIŅA Austra
Latvia

LAT 25 AUG 2006 18:10 2:23

75 667 HUDEA Alexandra Maria
Romania

ROU 3 DEC 2006 18:12 2:25

76 616 OLL Kaisa-Maria
Estonia

EST 4 JUN 2005 18:13 2:26

77 668 VERDEȘ Diana
Romania

ROU 30 OCT 2006 18:14 2:27

78 635 WERNER Ada
Germany

GER 31 JAN 2008 18:14 2:27

79 659 ALMEIDA Carlota
Portugal

POR 30 JUL 2005 18:15 2:28

80 695 PRAVETSKA Olha
Ukraine

UKR 22 JUL 2006 18:16 2:29

81 660 AZEVEDO Beatriz
Portugal

POR 19 SEP 2005 18:18 2:31

82 611 MENDEZ Emma
Spain

ESP 27 FEB 2006 18:18 2:31

83 681 POPOVIČOVÁ Viviána
Slovak Republic

SVK 28 JAN 2008 18:33 2:46

84 650 PETROVA Alise
Latvia

LAT 12 JUN 2005 18:33 2:46

85 666 COSTIUC Claudia Ionela
Romania

ROU 26 JAN 2005 18:39 2:52

86 636 BARTLETT Eva
Ireland

IRL 10 MAY 2007 18:46 2:59

87 617 SCHIPAI Alexandra
Estonia

EST 13 NOV 2005 18:48 3:01

88 649 PĒTERSONE Marta Luīze
Latvia

LAT 30 DEC 2007 18:52 3:05

89 675 PUŠKAR Elena
Serbia

SRB 30 JUN 2008 19:13 3:26

90 693 BILINKEVYCH Nataliia
Ukraine

UKR 3 OCT 2008 20:39 4:52

662 FERNANDES Stela
Portugal

POR 19 SEP 2006 DNF

665 CONSTANTIN Lenuta
Romania

ROU 16 NOV 2007 DNF
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Athletes: 92            Countries: 24            Distance: 4812 m

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/3 5:38 625 FITZGERALD Innes (GBR)

Lap 2/3 10:36 625 FITZGERALD Innes (GBR)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish
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Athletes: 84            Countries: 18            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 9

625 FITZGERALD Innes 15:47 1 1

623 BAILEY Jess 15:58 2 2

629 STREVENS Eleanor 16:28 6 6

626 GILBODY Zoe 16:42 11
630 WELLSTED Lizzie 16:53 18
627 JONES Isobelle 17:17 36

2 France (FRA) 39

621 LE CORRE Jade 16:18 5 5

618 DAJOUX Margot 16:38 9 9

619 DELAUNAY-FOGLINO Lili-Meije 16:59 25 25

622 SDOUR Noreen 17:06 31
696 PORENTRU Laly 17:11 34

3 Italy (ITA) 44

642 ARNOLDO Lucia 16:44 12 12

646 RIBIGINI Laura 16:52 15 15

644 FERRARI Licia 16:53 17 17

645 MUNARETTO Chiara 17:02 27
647 ROSA BRUSIN Alice 17:21 42
643 CLEMENTI Elisa 17:23 43

4 Switzerland (SUI) 51

678 KERBER Shirin 16:37 8 8

679 MÜLLER Fabienne 16:39 10 10

677 DANNA Anouk 17:10 33 33

680 PITTET Constance 17:19 40

5 Sweden (SWE) 61

686 SUNDQVIST Elsa 16:53 16 16

683 KRAFT Ida 16:55 21 21

685 SÖDERLUND LARSSON Majken 16:58 24 24

684 ROSÉN Julia 17:40 58
682 KINANE Hannah 17:43 60

6 Ireland (IRL) 71

638 GARDINER Anna 16:54 19 19

637 FOSTER Lucy 16:55 20 20

641 MORRISON Annabele 17:08 32 32

639 HUGHES Caitlin 17:33 52
640 MILLERICK Avril 17:53 66
636 BARTLETT Eva 18:46 86
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Athletes: 84            Countries: 18            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Türkiye (TUR) 73

692 YAĞIZ Edibe 16:51 14 14

689 EFE Havva 16:56 22 22

688 AKÇIÇEK Elif 17:18 37 37

687 ADAR Viyan 17:23 44
691 KÖSEOĞLU Elif Naz 17:48 63
690 İNCE Iran 18:08 73

8 Norway (NOR) 73

657 TORBIÖRNSSON Wilma Bekkemoen 16:33 7 7

656 HOVLAND Marte 16:47 13 13

655 ELDEVIK Selma 17:35 53 53

9 Belgium (BEL) 81

602 SECRETIN Juliette 16:56 23 23

601 PENNEMAN Charlotte 17:02 28 28

600 ENKELS Hannah 17:06 30 30

603 VAN PELT Nina 17:16 35

10 Germany (GER) 103

632 EHRLE Julia 16:03 4 4

631 BUDDE Adia 17:24 45 45

633 JUNGINGER Emily 17:36 54 54

634 LINDNER Jule Jutta 17:52 65
635 WERNER Ada 18:14 78

11 Spain (ESP) 111

614 SOTO Nadia 16:59 26 26

609 CARIÑANOS Laia 17:18 39 39

612 ROVIROSA Anna 17:27 46 46

608 BLAZQUEZ Candela 17:28 47
615 SUDUPE June 17:30 49
611 MENDEZ Emma 18:18 82

12 Serbia (SRB) 158

673 MEHMEDOVIĆ Mejra 17:04 29 29

674 MURIĆ Saima 17:43 59 59

676 VUČKOVIĆ Tara 17:58 70 70

675 PUŠKAR Elena 19:13 89

13 Portugal (POR) 168

664 NUNES Solange 17:28 48 48

661 COSTA Lara 17:37 56 56

663 KHVAS Cátia 17:49 64 64

659 ALMEIDA Carlota 18:15 79
660 AZEVEDO Beatriz 18:18 81
662 FERNANDES Stela DNF
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Athletes: 84            Countries: 18            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

14 Slovenia (SLO) 177

669 BALAŽIC Lara 17:20 41 41

670 MOČNIK Klara 17:54 67 67

671 RAJ Ema Pika 17:57 69 69

672 SULJANOVIČ Dora 18:06 72

15 Czech Republic (CZE) 180

605 KRAMOSILOVÁ Aneta 17:30 50 50

606 ŠOUKALOVÁ Vendula 17:47 62 62

604 BERKOVÁ Ema 17:56 68 68

16 Latvia (LAT) 209

651 VANADZIŅA Sibilla 17:32 51 51

648 OŠIŅA Austra 18:10 74 74

650 PETROVA Alise 18:33 84 84

649 PĒTERSONE Marta Luīze 18:52 88

17 Ukraine (UKR) 231

694 HORDIICHUK Sofiia 17:45 61 61

695 PRAVETSKA Olha 18:16 80 80

693 BILINKEVYCH Nataliia 20:39 90 90

18 Romania (ROU) 237

667 HUDEA Alexandra Maria 18:12 75 75

668 VERDEȘ Diana 18:14 77 77

666 COSTIUC Claudia Ionela 18:39 85 85

665 CONSTANTIN Lenuta DNF
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Athletes: 95            Countries: 25            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 309 LAROS Niels
Netherlands

NED 17 APR 2005 14:07

2 279 COUTTIE George
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 15 JAN 2005 14:09 0:02

3 314 FJELD HALVORSEN Andreas
Norway

NOR 14 SEP 2005 14:16 0:09

4 315 ØYEN Magnus
Norway

NOR 26 APR 2007 14:16 0:09

5 344 OTTFALK Karl
Sweden

SWE 3 JAN 2006 14:18 0:11

6 271 DAHMANI Ishak
France

FRA 3 MAR 2005 14:19 0:12

7 350 TUNÇ Ali
Türkiye

TUR 1 JAN 2006 14:20 0:13

8 312 ZIJDERLAAN Juan
Netherlands

NED 27 SEP 2005 14:21 0:14

9 253 SERRANO Sem
Belgium

BEL 3 FEB 2006 14:23 0:16

10 313 BRÅTHEN BØRVE Kristian
Norway

NOR 8 DEC 2006 14:23 0:16

11 308 HOUWAARD Nathan
Netherlands

NED 26 NOV 2005 14:24 0:17

12 343 LÖRSTAD Sebastian
Sweden

SWE 17 APR 2008 14:24 0:17

13 285 DIETERICH Jakob
Germany

GER 13 MAR 2005 14:24 0:17

14 274 REMER MANCINI Leni
France

FRA 19 OCT 2007 14:24 0:17

15 252 RENDERS Willem
Belgium

BEL 7 FEB 2007 14:25 0:18

16 336 BROSSET Romuald
Switzerland

SUI 21 MAY 2005 14:25 0:18

17 265 NARANJO Unai
Spain

ESP 25 MAY 2005 14:25 0:18

18 284 WATERWORTH Miles
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 2 FEB 2006 14:26 0:19

19 335 BERGER Loïc
Switzerland

SUI 24 FEB 2006 14:27 0:20

20 272 HENRIC Mael
France

FRA 19 MAY 2005 14:28 0:21

21 263 GAITAN Oscar
Spain

ESP 20 JAN 2006 14:29 0:22

22 283 RABJOHNS William
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 11 FEB 2006 14:30 0:23

23 266 PINTADO Alex
Spain

ESP 13 OCT 2006 14:31 0:24

24 302 ROPELATO Francesco
Italy

ITA 25 FEB 2005 14:32 0:25

25 300 MAZZA Francesco
Italy

ITA 30 JUL 2005 14:32 0:25

26 293 MALLON Lughaidh
Ireland

IRL 28 OCT 2005 14:33 0:26

27 339 TRIACA Elia
Switzerland

SUI 9 MAY 2005 14:33 0:26

28 292 HARRIS Noah
Ireland

IRL 30 MAY 2007 14:34 0:27

29 297 STAFFORD Jonas
Ireland

IRL 3 FEB 2005 14:34 0:27

30 348 KARA Kiyasettin
Türkiye

TUR 8 AUG 2006 14:35 0:28

31 270 ABRAHAM Joshua
France

FRA 15 JUN 2005 14:37 0:30
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32 337 BÜHRER Matthieu
Switzerland

SUI 24 MAY 2006 14:40 0:33

33 287 SCHELLER David
Germany

GER 10 JUL 2006 14:41 0:34

34 288 TENT Tobias
Germany

GER 4 DEC 2005 14:41 0:34

35 291 DIXON Cormac
Ireland

IRL 18 JAN 2006 14:41 0:34

36 328 ȘTEFAN Lucian
Romania

ROU 11 APR 2006 14:42 0:35

37 317 ABRAMCZYK Jakub
Poland

POL 21 JAN 2006 14:43 0:36

38 264 LARA Andres
Spain

ESP 23 JUN 2006 14:44 0:37

39 326 POP Dragoș Luca
Romania

ROU 20 APR 2005 14:44 0:37

40 296 QUINN Sean
Ireland

IRL 1 DEC 2008 14:44 0:37

41 345 AĞGÜN Muhammed
Türkiye

TUR 4 JUN 2006 14:44 0:37

42 319 BARBOSA André
Portugal

POR 6 DEC 2005 14:45 0:38

43 268 SOUSA Gonçalo José
Spain

ESP 22 FEB 2005 14:46 0:39

44 322 LUCAS Alexandre
Portugal

POR 3 FEB 2005 14:46 0:39

45 351 YAŞIN Hamza
Türkiye

TUR 23 JAN 2006 14:46 0:39

46 321 JORGE Tiago
Portugal

POR 23 NOV 2006 14:48 0:41

47 346 AKTAŞ Bariş
Türkiye

TUR 5 JAN 2006 14:48 0:41

48 282 MIELL-INGRAM Quinn
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 21 MAY 2006 14:48 0:41

49 280 DOVER Henry
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 15 OCT 2005 14:50 0:43

50 303 SANTANGELO Alessandro
Italy

ITA 28 JAN 2008 14:51 0:44

51 262 CRESPO Marcos
Spain

ESP 23 JAN 2005 14:53 0:46

52 286 KOLAR Elias
Germany

GER 7 JUL 2006 14:54 0:47

53 257 BRÆMER NYGAARD Sebastian
Denmark

DEN 15 NOV 2006 14:55 0:48

54 276 SAFADI Bilal
France

FRA 8 AUG 2005 14:55 0:48

55 320 DOS SANTOS Manuel
Portugal

POR 18 APR 2006 14:56 0:49

56 254 MARÁK Daniel
Czech Republic

CZE 22 OCT 2006 14:56 0:49

57 324 RODRIGUES Pedro
Portugal

POR 7 OCT 2006 14:58 0:51

58 316 SUNDE FØRDE Åsmund
Norway

NOR 11 JAN 2007 14:59 0:52

59 304 KUDLIS Kristers
Latvia

LAT 25 NOV 2006 15:00 0:53

60 338 POPEA Théotime
Switzerland

SUI 2 MAY 2008 15:01 0:54

61 250 JEUKENNE Hugo
Belgium

BEL 26 SEP 2007 15:01 0:54

62 295 MCGRATH Frank
Ireland

IRL 1 DEC 2005 15:01 0:54
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63 289 WALOCHNY Paul
Germany

GER 14 AUG 2005 15:03 0:56

64 251 LIEVENS Daan
Belgium

BEL 15 JUN 2006 15:03 0:56

65 301 MAZZONI Leonardo
Italy

ITA 10 NOV 2005 15:03 0:56

66 290 KALÁSZ Bertold
Hungary

HUN 28 MAR 2007 15:06 0:59

67 323 MINEIRO Rui
Portugal

POR 23 JUL 2005 15:09 1:02

68 310 WIERSMA Jochem
Netherlands

NED 12 NOV 2006 15:11 1:04

69 342 BERHANE Samuel
Sweden

SWE 27 SEP 2005 15:12 1:05

70 318 ZIELIŃSKI Krzysztof
Poland

POL 14 JUL 2005 15:14 1:07

71 299 CARALLO Luciano
Italy

ITA 2 JUN 2006 15:15 1:08

72 278 CONWAY Oliver
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 16 JUN 2005 15:15 1:08

73 349 MUTLU Furkan
Türkiye

TUR 9 MAY 2005 15:17 1:10

74 340 HULKA Alex
Slovak Republic

SVK 1 AUG 2006 15:18 1:11

75 333 VASILJEVIĆ Veljko
Serbia

SRB 8 NOV 2005 15:21 1:14

76 354 MATKOVSKYI Rostyslav
Ukraine

UKR 19 DEC 2007 15:21 1:14

77 256 TOUL Filip
Czech Republic

CZE 2 AUG 2007 15:26 1:19

78 255 ŠPIROCH Jiří
Czech Republic

CZE 15 OCT 2005 15:28 1:21

79 258 KHANLARKHANI Benjamin Azimi
Denmark

DEN 14 SEP 2006 15:29 1:22

80 332 KOSTIĆ Sergej
Serbia

SRB 2 APR 2008 15:33 1:26

81 306 VANADZIŅŠ Rūdolfs
Latvia

LAT 5 OCT 2007 15:35 1:28

82 325 MARGASOIU Tudor Mihai
Romania

ROU 15:37 1:30

83 352 ALOKHIN Vitalii
Ukraine

UKR 11 APR 2005 15:41 1:34

84 329 DJAIP BARTOLJ Tjaž
Slovenia

SLO 15 OCT 2007 15:45 1:38

85 269 SIHVER Sten
Estonia

EST 3 JUL 2005 15:46 1:39

86 305 REINFELDS Emīls Matiass
Latvia

LAT 6 MAR 2007 15:47 1:40

87 307 MOCKUS Valentas
Lithuania

LTU 14 MAR 2006 15:53 1:46

88 327 ȘAVLOVSCHI Mihai-Alin
Romania

ROU 22 AUG 2006 16:00 1:53

89 259 SMED GRØNKJÆR Sebastian
Denmark

DEN 7 JUN 2008 16:02 1:55

90 334 ZILJKIĆ Kabir
Serbia

SRB 13 DEC 2006 16:04 1:57

91 353 HESHKO Taras
Ukraine

UKR 12 OCT 2007 16:20 2:13

92 330 PAJEK Luka Aljaž
Slovenia

SLO 6 JUN 2005 16:22 2:15

93 341 JANČÍK Filip
Slovak Republic

SVK 23 JAN 2006 16:25 2:18
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Athletes: 95            Countries: 25            Distance: 4812 m
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94 260 THØGERSEN William
Denmark

DEN 6 APR 2008 16:39 2:32

331 ĆATOVIĆ Aldin
Serbia

SRB 6 APR 2007 DNF

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/3 5:03 343 LÖRSTAD Sebastian (SWE)
Lap 2/3 9:38 285 DIETERICH Jakob (GER)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain
End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish
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Athletes: 86            Countries: 19            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Norway (NOR) 17

314 FJELD HALVORSEN Andreas 14:16 3 3

315 ØYEN Magnus 14:16 4 4

313 BRÅTHEN BØRVE Kristian 14:23 10 10

316 SUNDE FØRDE Åsmund 14:59 58

2 Netherlands (NED) 20

309 LAROS Niels 14:07 1 1

312 ZIJDERLAAN Juan 14:21 8 8

308 HOUWAARD Nathan 14:24 11 11

310 WIERSMA Jochem 15:11 68

3 France (FRA) 40

271 DAHMANI Ishak 14:19 6 6

274 REMER MANCINI Leni 14:24 14 14

272 HENRIC Mael 14:28 20 20

270 ABRAHAM Joshua 14:37 31
276 SAFADI Bilal 14:55 54

4 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 42

279 COUTTIE George 14:09 2 2

284 WATERWORTH Miles 14:26 18 18

283 RABJOHNS William 14:30 22 22

282 MIELL-INGRAM Quinn 14:48 48
280 DOVER Henry 14:50 49
278 CONWAY Oliver 15:15 72

5 Spain (ESP) 61

265 NARANJO Unai 14:25 17 17

263 GAITAN Oscar 14:29 21 21

266 PINTADO Alex 14:31 23 23

264 LARA Andres 14:44 38
268 SOUSA Gonçalo José 14:46 43
262 CRESPO Marcos 14:53 51

6 Switzerland (SUI) 62

336 BROSSET Romuald 14:25 16 16

335 BERGER Loïc 14:27 19 19

339 TRIACA Elia 14:33 27 27

337 BÜHRER Matthieu 14:40 32
338 POPEA Théotime 15:01 60
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Athletes: 86            Countries: 19            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Türkiye (TUR) 78

350 TUNÇ Ali 14:20 7 7

348 KARA Kiyasettin 14:35 30 30

345 AĞGÜN Muhammed 14:44 41 41

351 YAŞIN Hamza 14:46 45
346 AKTAŞ Bariş 14:48 47
349 MUTLU Furkan 15:17 73

8 Germany (GER) 80

285 DIETERICH Jakob 14:24 13 13

287 SCHELLER David 14:41 33 33

288 TENT Tobias 14:41 34 34

286 KOLAR Elias 14:54 52
289 WALOCHNY Paul 15:03 63

9 Ireland (IRL) 83

293 MALLON Lughaidh 14:33 26 26

292 HARRIS Noah 14:34 28 28

297 STAFFORD Jonas 14:34 29 29

291 DIXON Cormac 14:41 35
296 QUINN Sean 14:44 40
295 MCGRATH Frank 15:01 62

10 Belgium (BEL) 85

253 SERRANO Sem 14:23 9 9

252 RENDERS Willem 14:25 15 15

250 JEUKENNE Hugo 15:01 61 61

251 LIEVENS Daan 15:03 64

11 Sweden (SWE) 86

344 OTTFALK Karl 14:18 5 5

343 LÖRSTAD Sebastian 14:24 12 12

342 BERHANE Samuel 15:12 69 69

12 Italy (ITA) 99

302 ROPELATO Francesco 14:32 24 24

300 MAZZA Francesco 14:32 25 25

303 SANTANGELO Alessandro 14:51 50 50

301 MAZZONI Leonardo 15:03 65
299 CARALLO Luciano 15:15 71
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Athletes: 86            Countries: 19            Distance: 4812 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

13 Portugal (POR) 132

319 BARBOSA André 14:45 42 42

322 LUCAS Alexandre 14:46 44 44

321 JORGE Tiago 14:48 46 46

320 DOS SANTOS Manuel 14:56 55
324 RODRIGUES Pedro 14:58 57
323 MINEIRO Rui 15:09 67

14 Romania (ROU) 157

328 ȘTEFAN Lucian 14:42 36 36

326 POP Dragoș Luca 14:44 39 39

325 MARGASOIU Tudor Mihai 15:37 82 82

327 ȘAVLOVSCHI Mihai-Alin 16:00 88

15 Czech Republic (CZE) 211

254 MARÁK Daniel 14:56 56 56

256 TOUL Filip 15:26 77 77

255 ŠPIROCH Jiří 15:28 78 78

16 Denmark (DEN) 221

257 BRÆMER NYGAARD Sebastian 14:55 53 53

258 KHANLARKHANI Benjamin Azimi 15:29 79 79

259 SMED GRØNKJÆR Sebastian 16:02 89 89

260 THØGERSEN William 16:39 94

17 Latvia (LAT) 226

304 KUDLIS Kristers 15:00 59 59

306 VANADZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 15:35 81 81

305 REINFELDS Emīls Matiass 15:47 86 86

18 Serbia (SRB) 245

333 VASILJEVIĆ Veljko 15:21 75 75

332 KOSTIĆ Sergej 15:33 80 80

334 ZILJKIĆ Kabir 16:04 90 90

331 ĆATOVIĆ Aldin DNF

19 Ukraine (UKR) 250

354 MATKOVSKYI Rostyslav 15:21 76 76

352 ALOKHIN Vitalii 15:41 83 83

353 HESHKO Taras 16:20 91 91
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Athletes: 44            Countries: 11            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Name Ctry
Code Result Time

Behind

1 ITALY
Italy

ITA 18:02

2 FRANCE
France

FRA 18:02

3 GREAT BRITAIN & N.
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 18:02

4 NETHERLANDS
Netherlands

NED 18:12 0:10

5 SPAIN
Spain

ESP 18:27 0:25

6 POLAND
Poland

POL 18:32 0:30

7 BELGIUM
Belgium

BEL 18:33 0:31

8 TÜRKIYE
Türkiye

TUR 19:04 1:02

9 PORTUGAL
Portugal

POR 19:04 1:02

10 UKRAINE
Ukraine

UKR 19:23 1:21

11 ANDORRA
Andorra

AND 19:58 1:56

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/4 4:29 FRA FRANCE (FRA)

Lap 2/4 9:05 AND ANDORRA (AND)

Lap 3/4 13:45 ITA ITALY (ITA)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 21            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 728 ANDERSON Phoebe
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 23 JUN 2002 21:16

2 713 FORERO Maria
Spain

ESP 24 MAR 2003 21:21 0:05

3 720 MONONEN Ilona
Finland

FIN 18 DEC 2003 21:24 0:08

4 738 SCHLATTMANN Pia
Germany

GER 22 SEP 2004 21:35 0:19

5 727 PLACE Camille
France

FRA 13 JUL 2003 21:35 0:19

6 732 WALDMANN Mia
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 22 OCT 2003 21:38 0:22

7 742 MOONEY Laura
Ireland

IRL 25 JAN 2002 21:48 0:32

8 776 ŞAHIN Pelinsu
Türkiye

TUR 24 MAR 2003 21:59 0:43

9 758 BREZA Olimpia
Poland

POL 14 FEB 2002 22:00 0:44

10 736 DÖRFEL Blanka
Germany

GER 24 APR 2002 22:02 0:46

11 755 SCHIPPEREN Bieke
Netherlands

NED 5 MAR 2004 22:02 0:46

12 756 VAN DEN BERG Emmy
Netherlands

NED 5 OCT 2002 22:07 0:51

13 741 MCEVOY Emma
Ireland

IRL 1 SEP 2004 22:09 0:53

14 777 YILMAZ Esmanur
Türkiye

TUR 10 NOV 2004 22:10 0:54

15 710 CORRAL Claudia
Spain

ESP 8 AUG 2002 22:12 0:56

16 772 BAYIR Sila
Türkiye

TUR 12 FEB 2004 22:14 0:58

17 734 WILSON Tia
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 7 JUN 2002 22:14 0:58

18 733 WILLIS Kate
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 4 SEP 2002 22:16 1:00

19 707 VOET Julie
Belgium

BEL 22 NOV 2003 22:17 1:01

20 724 ESMOUNI Louisa
France

FRA 3 MAY 2004 22:22 1:06

21 773 ÇETO Nursena
Türkiye

TUR 1 MAY 2002 22:22 1:06

22 769 LANG Shirley
Switzerland

SUI 29 JUN 2002 22:23 1:07

23 730 GADSBY Megan
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 29 JUN 2003 22:24 1:08

24 759 KORALEWSKA Julia
Poland

POL 17 FEB 2002 22:25 1:09

25 715 SERRANO Marta
Spain

ESP 5 APR 2003 22:25 1:09

26 737 JURENKA Mia
Germany

GER 8 NOV 2002 22:26 1:10

27 702 LASSACHER Cordula
Austria

AUT 28 NOV 2003 22:26 1:10

28 778 RACHYNSKA Uliana
Ukraine

UKR 8 JUL 2003 22:27 1:11

29 770 WOLHAUSER Romane
Switzerland

SUI 30 JUL 2002 22:31 1:15

30 717 VICIOSA Angela
Spain

ESP 29 MAY 2002 22:32 1:16

31 701 GRUBER Marie-Theres
Austria

AUT 27 OCT 2002 22:32 1:16
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 21            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

32 747 BRUNO Ilaria
Italy

ITA 10 MAR 2002 22:34 1:18

33 751 SETTINO Greta
Italy

ITA 12 JUL 2003 22:36 1:20

34 726 LAIGLE Heloise
France

FRA 16 MAR 2002 22:38 1:22

35 774 IŞIK Urkuş
Türkiye

TUR 22 MAY 2002 22:39 1:23

36 757 KNUTSEN Thea Charlotte
Norway

NOR 26 SEP 2004 22:41 1:25

37 743 O'CONNOR Ava
Ireland

IRL 19 SEP 2003 22:42 1:26

38 712 ESSOUBAI Jihad
Spain

ESP 9 DEC 2003 22:44 1:28

39 716 TOMAS Ambar
Spain

ESP 7 OCT 2004 22:47 1:31

40 775 KARAKAYA Merve
Türkiye

TUR 10 FEB 2004 22:48 1:32

41 765 SANTOS Petra
Portugal

POR 29 AUG 2004 22:49 1:33

42 771 DINIS Liv
Sweden

SWE 3 JUN 2004 22:50 1:34

43 750 ROATTA Adele
Italy

ITA 3 DEC 2004 22:51 1:35

44 725 JOBBIN Clara
France

FRA 27 MAR 2002 22:51 1:35

45 740 HOLMES Lucy
Ireland

IRL 24 FEB 2002 22:53 1:37

46 753 ABBES Yasmine
Netherlands

NED 18 FEB 2002 22:55 1:39

47 746 BADO Aurora
Italy

ITA 24 AUG 2002 22:55 1:39

48 722 CLÉMENT Nélie
France

FRA 10 FEB 2003 22:56 1:40

49 763 FIGUEIREDO Rita
Portugal

POR 22 JUL 2003 22:58 1:42

50 744 ROBERTS Roise
Ireland

IRL 10 FEB 2004 22:58 1:42

51 749 FRACASSINI Melissa
Italy

ITA 20 OCT 2003 22:59 1:43

52 706 VAN LAETHEM Charlotte
Belgium

BEL 16 JUN 2002 23:01 1:45

53 708 PETROVA Yasna
Bulgaria

BUL 16 SEP 2002 23:04 1:48

54 739 GREENE Amy
Ireland

IRL 20 MAY 2004 23:08 1:52

55 703 REDLINGER Lisa
Austria

AUT 13 NOV 2002 23:11 1:55

56 764 RIOS Beatriz
Portugal

POR 11 FEB 2003 23:13 1:57

57 718 ANDERSON Hannah
Finland

FIN 17 SEP 2002 23:17 2:01

58 729 CRAIG-MCFEELY Poppy
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 12 JUL 2004 23:18 2:02

59 705 PAUWELYN Yana
Belgium

BEL 2 DEC 2003 23:18 2:02

60 748 CARCANO Agnese
Italy

ITA 27 JUN 2003 23:19 2:03

61 760 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Katarzyna
Poland

POL 12 SEP 2004 23:25 2:09

62 709 JØRGENSEN Marie-Louise
Denmark

DEN 9 NOV 2003 23:35 2:19
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 21            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

63 754 ROSBERGEN Femke
Netherlands

NED 23 OCT 2002 23:36 2:20

64 767 HALER Lea
Slovenia

SLO 18 JAN 2003 23:36 2:20

65 752 BLIUJŪTE Karolina
Lithuania

LTU 4 FEB 2004 23:45 2:29

66 704 D'HAENE Emma
Belgium

BEL 3 JAN 2003 23:46 2:30

67 700 GÖTSCHL Katharina
Austria

AUT 17 AUG 2002 24:00 2:44

68 761 CANEDO Alexandra
Portugal

POR 9 JAN 2002 24:12 2:56

69 719 KÄRKKÄINEN Katariina
Finland

FIN 15 AUG 2002 24:13 2:57

70 762 FERNANDES Diana
Portugal

POR 11 SEP 2004 25:02 3:46

71 766 SILVA Ana
Portugal

POR 15 AUG 2003 25:08 3:52

721 RAJANIEMI Sini-Sofia
Finland

FIN 23 NOV 2004 DNF

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/4 5:51 732 WALDMANN Mia (GBR)

Lap 2/4 11:05 732 WALDMANN Mia (GBR)

Lap 3/4 16:09 720 MONONEN Ilona (FIN)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish
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Athletes: 63            Countries: 13            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 24

728 ANDERSON Phoebe 21:16 1 1

732 WALDMANN Mia 21:38 6 6

734 WILSON Tia 22:14 17 17

733 WILLIS Kate 22:16 18
730 GADSBY Megan 22:24 23
729 CRAIG-MCFEELY Poppy 23:18 58

2 Türkiye (TUR) 38

776 ŞAHIN Pelinsu 21:59 8 8

777 YILMAZ Esmanur 22:10 14 14

772 BAYIR Sila 22:14 16 16

773 ÇETO Nursena 22:22 21
774 IŞIK Urkuş 22:39 35
775 KARAKAYA Merve 22:48 40

3 Germany (GER) 40

738 SCHLATTMANN Pia 21:35 4 4

736 DÖRFEL Blanka 22:02 10 10

737 JURENKA Mia 22:26 26 26

4 Spain (ESP) 42

713 FORERO Maria 21:21 2 2

710 CORRAL Claudia 22:12 15 15

715 SERRANO Marta 22:25 25 25

717 VICIOSA Angela 22:32 30
712 ESSOUBAI Jihad 22:44 38
716 TOMAS Ambar 22:47 39

5 Ireland (IRL) 57

742 MOONEY Laura 21:48 7 7

741 MCEVOY Emma 22:09 13 13

743 O'CONNOR Ava 22:42 37 37

740 HOLMES Lucy 22:53 45
744 ROBERTS Roise 22:58 50
739 GREENE Amy 23:08 54

6 France (FRA) 59

727 PLACE Camille 21:35 5 5

724 ESMOUNI Louisa 22:22 20 20

726 LAIGLE Heloise 22:38 34 34

725 JOBBIN Clara 22:51 44
722 CLÉMENT Nélie 22:56 48
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Athletes: 63            Countries: 13            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Netherlands (NED) 69

755 SCHIPPEREN Bieke 22:02 11 11

756 VAN DEN BERG Emmy 22:07 12 12

753 ABBES Yasmine 22:55 46 46

754 ROSBERGEN Femke 23:36 63

8 Poland (POL) 94

758 BREZA Olimpia 22:00 9 9

759 KORALEWSKA Julia 22:25 24 24

760 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Katarzyna 23:25 61 61

9 Italy (ITA) 108

747 BRUNO Ilaria 22:34 32 32

751 SETTINO Greta 22:36 33 33

750 ROATTA Adele 22:51 43 43

746 BADO Aurora 22:55 47
749 FRACASSINI Melissa 22:59 51
748 CARCANO Agnese 23:19 60

10 Austria (AUT) 113

702 LASSACHER Cordula 22:26 27 27

701 GRUBER Marie-Theres 22:32 31 31

703 REDLINGER Lisa 23:11 55 55

700 GÖTSCHL Katharina 24:00 67

11 Finland (FIN) 129

720 MONONEN Ilona 21:24 3 3

718 ANDERSON Hannah 23:17 57 57

719 KÄRKKÄINEN Katariina 24:13 69 69

721 RAJANIEMI Sini-Sofia DNF

12 Belgium (BEL) 130

707 VOET Julie 22:17 19 19

706 VAN LAETHEM Charlotte 23:01 52 52

705 PAUWELYN Yana 23:18 59 59

704 D'HAENE Emma 23:46 66

13 Portugal (POR) 146

765 SANTOS Petra 22:49 41 41

763 FIGUEIREDO Rita 22:58 49 49

764 RIOS Beatriz 23:13 56 56

761 CANEDO Alexandra 24:12 68
762 FERNANDES Diana 25:02 70
766 SILVA Ana 25:08 71
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Athletes: 76            Countries: 23            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 427 BARNICOAT Will
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 24 MAR 2003 18:27

2 437 GRIGGS Nicholas
Ireland

IRL 18 DEC 2004 18:28 0:01

3 434 STONE David
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 26 JAN 2002 18:31 0:04

4 478 ATAMANIUK Andrii
Ukraine

UKR 8 MAY 2002 18:35 0:08

5 423 LE BARON Luc
France

FRA 5 FEB 2002 18:38 0:11

6 447 MAGGI Konjoneh
Italy

ITA 31 DEC 2003 18:41 0:14

7 409 LILLESØ Joel Ibler
Denmark

DEN 17 NOV 2003 18:43 0:16

8 402 KAMENSCHAK Kevin
Austria

AUT 18 JAN 2004 18:46 0:19

9 421 BOUDY Pierre
France

FRA 9 AUG 2004 18:47 0:20

10 425 PERRIN Martin
France

FRA 27 APR 2002 18:49 0:22

11 458 HERZYK Kamil
Poland

POL 14 APR 2004 18:50 0:23

12 20 NILLESSEN Stefan
Netherlands

NED 2 JAN 2003 18:52 0:25

13 432 RUSHMAN Brett
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 30 MAR 2002 18:52 0:25

14 404 KONTEH Noah
Belgium

BEL 24 AUG 2003 18:55 0:28

15 426 RADJA Aurélien
France

FRA 31 MAR 2004 18:56 0:29

16 429 KINGSTON James
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 22 JAN 2002 18:56 0:29

17 408 CHRISTENSEN Axel Vang
Denmark

DEN 30 JUL 2004 18:58 0:31

18 410 SHIFRIS Elias Ariel Aarestrup
Denmark

DEN 20 JUN 2002 18:58 0:31

19 459 MEGIER Maciej
Poland

POL 26 APR 2003 19:00 0:33

20 416 MARTÍNEZ Miguel Angel
Spain

ESP 22 MAY 2002 19:01 0:34

21 460 AMARO João
Portugal

POR 18 MAY 2002 19:04 0:37

22 465 SANTOS Duarte
Portugal

POR 24 JUL 2003 19:05 0:38

23 441 MURPHY Niall
Ireland

IRL 26 OCT 2004 19:06 0:39

24 471 LÄDERMANN Léo
Switzerland

SUI 5 AUG 2002 19:07 0:40

25 411 ALBA Pablo
Spain

ESP 5 SEP 2002 19:08 0:41

26 400 FREY Sebastian
Austria

AUT 28 MAY 2002 19:09 0:42

27 453 FOKKENROOD Jesse
Netherlands

NED 28 MAR 2002 19:10 0:43

28 417 MIGALLON Jaime
Spain

ESP 22 MAR 2003 19:12 0:45

29 440 MORGAN Callum
Ireland

IRL 18 JUN 2003 19:13 0:46

30 470 HOFER Jonathan
Switzerland

SUI 22 APR 2003 19:13 0:46

31 436 KARSAI Gábor
Hungary

HUN 4 MAR 2004 19:15 0:48
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Athletes: 76            Countries: 23            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

32 431 MOLLOY Peter
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 7 JUN 2002 19:15 0:48

33 407 BENDSEN Gustav
Denmark

DEN 29 MAR 2003 19:16 0:49

34 424 MORIN-LUZUY Edouard
France

FRA 16 OCT 2002 19:18 0:51

35 403 GEVAERT Tristan
Belgium

BEL 16 JAN 2004 19:18 0:51

36 412 EL OURZADI Brahim
Spain

ESP 7 DEC 2002 19:20 0:53

37 442 O'REILLY Cathal
Ireland

IRL 17 JAN 2003 19:20 0:53

38 469 FREITAG Nino
Switzerland

SUI 9 OCT 2004 19:20 0:53

39 405 LIEVENS Mathis
Belgium

BEL 19 FEB 2004 19:21 0:54

40 420 KAUPPINEN Mikko
Finland

FIN 3 FEB 2003 19:22 0:55

41 446 DALLAPICCOLA Mauro
Italy

ITA 18 JUL 2004 19:23 0:56

42 463 PAIS João
Portugal

POR 29 APR 2002 19:23 0:56

43 473 ÇAĞIRAN Abdulhalik
Türkiye

TUR 15 SEP 2002 19:26 0:59

44 428 JONES Dafydd
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 10 JAN 2004 19:27 1:00

45 445 CECERE Stefano
Italy

ITA 10 JUN 2003 19:28 1:01

46 415 LORÉ Eric
Spain

ESP 8 AUG 2003 19:33 1:06

47 418 ORIACH Pol
Spain

ESP 20 SEP 2002 19:36 1:09

48 401 HINTERNDORFER Timo
Austria

AUT 7 JUL 2004 19:38 1:11

49 439 LAVERY Joseph
Ireland

IRL 12 AUG 2003 19:40 1:13

50 456 ANTOSZ Wiktor
Poland

POL 19 OCT 2002 19:41 1:14

51 462 MONTEIRO Leandro
Portugal

POR 27 JUL 2003 19:44 1:17

52 477 TAŞYÜREK İsmail
Türkiye

TUR 1 JAN 2003 19:44 1:17

53 476 HAYKIR Mervan
Türkiye

TUR 5 OCT 2004 19:47 1:20

54 419 SIHT Morten
Estonia

EST 3 AUG 2004 19:48 1:21

55 444 BENZONI Stefano
Italy

ITA 1 JUN 2004 19:51 1:24

56 472 BOZDAĞ Ömer Faruk
Türkiye

TUR 1 SEP 2004 19:52 1:25

57 464 PIRES Ruben
Portugal

POR 17 DEC 2003 19:52 1:25

58 455 VESTERHAUG WARNES Vegard
Norway

NOR 16 MAY 2003 19:55 1:28

59 474 DEMİRTAŞ Azat
Türkiye

TUR 1 APR 2002 19:58 1:31

60 406 THEEUWES Robbe
Belgium

BEL 27 JAN 2002 20:00 1:33

61 448 SORCI Thomas
Italy

ITA 17 NOV 2002 20:01 1:34

62 457 BAJORSKI Adam
Poland

POL 11 SEP 2004 20:03 1:36
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Athletes: 76            Countries: 23            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

63 438 HARTNETT Paul
Ireland

IRL 14 AUG 2002 20:05 1:38

64 479 KARAIM Maksym
Ukraine

UKR 5 SEP 2002 20:12 1:45

65 454 KNOL William
Netherlands

NED 3 JAN 2004 20:16 1:49

66 449 BOGDANOVS Nikita
Latvia

LAT 2 DEC 2002 20:20 1:53

67 480 PYSAREV Aleksii
Ukraine

UKR 17 MAR 2003 20:30 2:03

68 443 BEDINI Nicolò
Italy

ITA 4 DEC 2002 20:41 2:14

69 475 ERGÜVEN Diyar
Türkiye

TUR 13 NOV 2004 20:43 2:16

70 452 FARRUGIA Gabriel
Malta

MLT 24 NOV 2004 20:52 2:25

71 467 IHNATIUC Andrei
Romania

ROU 24 NOV 2003 21:04 2:37

72 435 KYRTSIS Georgios-Christoforos
Greece

GRE 21 JUN 2003 21:14 2:47

73 468 TARNAUCEANU Marco
Romania

ROU 13 MAY 2004 21:31 3:04

74 450 GLAZERS Roberts Aleksis
Latvia

LAT 26 NOV 2004 21:33 3:06

75 451 KASPARAS Nedas
Lithuania

LTU 4 JAN 2004 21:39 3:12

76 466 DAN Raul Manuel
Romania

ROU 4 JAN 2003 21:50 3:23

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/4 4:59 459 MEGIER Maciej (POL)

Lap 2/4 9:31 426 RADJA Aurélien (FRA)

Lap 3/4 13:59 427 BARNICOAT Will (GBR)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain
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Athletes: 67            Countries: 15            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 17

427 BARNICOAT Will 18:27 1 1

434 STONE David 18:31 3 3

432 RUSHMAN Brett 18:52 13 13

429 KINGSTON James 18:56 16
431 MOLLOY Peter 19:15 32
428 JONES Dafydd 19:27 44

2 France (FRA) 24

423 LE BARON Luc 18:38 5 5

421 BOUDY Pierre 18:47 9 9

425 PERRIN Martin 18:49 10 10

426 RADJA Aurélien 18:56 15
424 MORIN-LUZUY Edouard 19:18 34

3 Denmark (DEN) 42

409 LILLESØ Joel Ibler 18:43 7 7

408 CHRISTENSEN Axel Vang 18:58 17 17

410 SHIFRIS Elias Ariel Aarestrup 18:58 18 18

407 BENDSEN Gustav 19:16 33

4 Ireland (IRL) 54

437 GRIGGS Nicholas 18:28 2 2

441 MURPHY Niall 19:06 23 23

440 MORGAN Callum 19:13 29 29

442 O'REILLY Cathal 19:20 37
439 LAVERY Joseph 19:40 49
438 HARTNETT Paul 20:05 63

5 Spain (ESP) 73

416 MARTÍNEZ Miguel Angel 19:01 20 20

411 ALBA Pablo 19:08 25 25

417 MIGALLON Jaime 19:12 28 28

412 EL OURZADI Brahim 19:20 36
415 LORÉ Eric 19:33 46
418 ORIACH Pol 19:36 47

6 Poland (POL) 80

458 HERZYK Kamil 18:50 11 11

459 MEGIER Maciej 19:00 19 19

456 ANTOSZ Wiktor 19:41 50 50

457 BAJORSKI Adam 20:03 62

7 Austria (AUT) 82

402 KAMENSCHAK Kevin 18:46 8 8

400 FREY Sebastian 19:09 26 26

401 HINTERNDORFER Timo 19:38 48 48
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Athletes: 67            Countries: 15            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

8 Portugal (POR) 85

460 AMARO João 19:04 21 21

465 SANTOS Duarte 19:05 22 22

463 PAIS João 19:23 42 42

462 MONTEIRO Leandro 19:44 51
464 PIRES Ruben 19:52 57

9 Belgium (BEL) 88

404 KONTEH Noah 18:55 14 14

403 GEVAERT Tristan 19:18 35 35

405 LIEVENS Mathis 19:21 39 39

406 THEEUWES Robbe 20:00 60

10 Switzerland (SUI) 92

471 LÄDERMANN Léo 19:07 24 24

470 HOFER Jonathan 19:13 30 30

469 FREITAG Nino 19:20 38 38

11 Italy (ITA) 92

447 MAGGI Konjoneh 18:41 6 6

446 DALLAPICCOLA Mauro 19:23 41 41

445 CECERE Stefano 19:28 45 45

444 BENZONI Stefano 19:51 55
448 SORCI Thomas 20:01 61
443 BEDINI Nicolò 20:41 68

12 Netherlands (NED) 104

20 NILLESSEN Stefan 18:52 12 12

453 FOKKENROOD Jesse 19:10 27 27

454 KNOL William 20:16 65 65

13 Ukraine (UKR) 135

478 ATAMANIUK Andrii 18:35 4 4

479 KARAIM Maksym 20:12 64 64

480 PYSAREV Aleksii 20:30 67 67

14 Türkiye (TUR) 148

473 ÇAĞIRAN Abdulhalik 19:26 43 43

477 TAŞYÜREK İsmail 19:44 52 52

476 HAYKIR Mervan 19:47 53 53

472 BOZDAĞ Ömer Faruk 19:52 56
474 DEMİRTAŞ Azat 19:58 59
475 ERGÜVEN Diyar 20:43 69
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Athletes: 67            Countries: 15            Distance: 6322 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

15 Romania (ROU) 220

467 IHNATIUC Andrei 21:04 71 71

468 TARNAUCEANU Marco 21:31 73 73

466 DAN Raul Manuel 21:50 76 76
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Athletes: 81            Countries: 24            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 543 BATTOCLETTI Nadia
Italy

ITA 12 APR 2000 25:43

2 534 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze
Germany

GER 18 FEB 1997 25:54 0:11

3 576 CAN Yasemin
Türkiye

TUR 11 DEC 1996 26:01 0:18

4 569 MERINGOR Delvine Relin
Romania

ROU 1 AUG 1992 26:03 0:20

5 504 VAN LENT Jana
Belgium

BEL 22 APR 2001 26:04 0:21

6 563 MACHADO Mariana
Portugal

POR 12 NOV 2000 26:13 0:30

7 572 LAHTI Sarah
Sweden

SWE 18 FEB 1995 26:16 0:33

8 524 TRAPP Manon
France

FRA 1 AUG 2000 26:17 0:34

9 522 RENOUARD Flavie
France

FRA 10 SEP 2000 26:19 0:36

10 525 AXFORD Kate
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 31 MAR 1999 26:20 0:37

11 537 ALLEN Niamh
Ireland

IRL 19 APR 1995 26:20 0:37

12 528 GIBBON Jessica
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 19 AUG 1996 26:21 0:38

13 547 PALMERO Elisa
Italy

ITA 10 JUL 1999 26:25 0:42

14 527 FRY Izzy
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 4 MAY 2000 26:27 0:44

15 581 YILDIRIM Bahar
Türkiye

TUR 1 OCT 1998 26:36 0:53

16 515 ROBLES Carolina
Spain

ESP 4 DEC 1991 26:39 0:56

17 526 DONNELLY Abbie
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 2 SEP 1996 26:41 0:58

18 503 ROOMS Lisa
Belgium

BEL 17 JUN 1996 26:42 0:59

19 544 CAVALLI Ludovica
Italy

ITA 20 DEC 2000 26:42 0:59

20 533 KLEIN Hanna
Germany

GER 6 APR 1993 26:46 1:03

21 554 VAN KOLDAM Ineke
Netherlands

NED 21 NOV 1997 26:48 1:05

22 513 GALLARDO Carla
Spain

ESP 9 FEB 1999 26:52 1:09

23 505 WARPY Victoria
Belgium

BEL 6 JUN 1997 26:54 1:11

24 514 PRIETO Idaira
Spain

ESP 17 AUG 1997 26:54 1:11

25 575 WIKSTRÖM Carolina
Sweden

SWE 4 SEP 1993 26:56 1:13

26 530 TANK Poppy
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 5 DEC 1997 26:57 1:14

27 574 MENGSTEAB Samrawit
Sweden

SWE 15 APR 1990 27:00 1:17

28 548 REINA Nicole Svetlana
Italy

ITA 25 SEP 1997 27:00 1:17

29 582 KALIUZHNA Viktoriia
Ukraine

UKR 11 JUL 1994 27:01 1:18

30 579 KUNUR Derya
Türkiye

TUR 1 SEP 1999 27:03 1:20

31 517 RUIZ Cristina
Spain

ESP 16 JAN 1999 27:04 1:21
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Athletes: 81            Countries: 24            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

32 535 MAYER Domenika
Germany

GER 9 OCT 1990 27:06 1:23

33 558 DUDEK Zofia
Poland

POL 25 DEC 2001 27:07 1:24

34 565 TABORDA Laura
Portugal

POR 1 JAN 1999 27:07 1:24

35 520 MADELEINE Sarah
France

FRA 20 SEP 1998 27:09 1:26

36 549 KARINAUSKAITĖ Greta
Lithuania

LTU 11 FEB 2001 27:10 1:27

37 529 HUGHES Cari
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 15 MAR 1999 27:12 1:29

38 502 CLEPPE Roxane
Belgium

BEL 5 JUL 2001 27:14 1:31

39 546 GEMETTO Valentina
Italy

ITA 4 FEB 1998 27:18 1:35

40 507 BOVÉ Nanna
Denmark

DEN 25 APR 1995 27:18 1:35

41 512 BERZOSA Alicia
Spain

ESP 10 SEP 2000 27:21 1:38

42 559 KAPAŁA Patrycja
Poland

POL 26 MAR 1997 27:23 1:40

43 553 BAKKER Veerle
Netherlands

NED 29 SEP 1997 27:25 1:42

44 511 ARCE Carla
Spain

ESP 22 JUL 2000 27:25 1:42

45 577 EROL Sümeyye
Türkiye

TUR 15 JUN 1997 27:28 1:45

46 509 PEDERSEN Alberte Kjær
Denmark

DEN 23 JUN 1998 27:30 1:47

47 536 BÖHM Lilla
Hungary

HUN 28 SEP 1994 27:31 1:48

48 532 DIETERICH Eva
Germany

GER 29 MAR 1999 27:31 1:48

49 523 TABET Célia
France

FRA 29 AUG 1999 27:35 1:52

50 564 PEN FREITAS Marta
Portugal

POR 31 JUL 1993 27:41 1:58

51 580 TEK Ruken
Türkiye

TUR 1 MAY 2001 27:42 1:59

52 557 MODIN ENGESÆTH Andrea
Norway

NOR 6 JUL 2001 27:42 1:59

53 545 DEL BUONO Federica
Italy

ITA 12 DEC 1994 27:44 2:01

54 555 ENGDAHL Selma
Norway

NOR 20 DEC 2001 27:45 2:02

55 560 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa
Portugal

POR 4 NOV 1991 27:49 2:06

56 573 LILLEMO Emilia
Sweden

SWE 5 JAN 2000 27:58 2:15

57 542 NOLAN Cheryl
Ireland

IRL 12 NOV 1989 27:58 2:15

58 561 DIAS Neide
Portugal

POR 11 AUG 1987 28:03 2:20

59 521 MITARD Alice
France

FRA 7 MAR 1998 28:06 2:23

60 550 KIRILIUK Lina
Lithuania

LTU 6 JUL 1996 28:12 2:29

61 571 HENRIKSSON Evelina
Sweden

SWE 1 DEC 1999 28:13 2:30

62 540 MCGLYNN Ann-Marie
Ireland

IRL 22 FEB 1980 28:15 2:32
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Athletes: 81            Countries: 24            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

63 508 HVID Juliane
Denmark

DEN 8 APR 1998 28:15 2:32

64 500 ABAROGE Farida
Athlete Refugee Team

ART 1 JAN 1994 28:16 2:33

65 566 BLAGA Maria Mihaela
Romania

ROU 4 MAR 2004 28:16 2:33

66 541 MULHARE Mary
Ireland

IRL 14 FEB 1993 28:25 2:42

67 518 ARRO Liis-Grete
Estonia

EST 14 JAN 1992 28:25 2:42

68 551 LINKUTĖ Auksė
Lithuania

LTU 24 DEC 1999 28:27 2:44

69 562 JESUS Solange
Portugal

POR 7 JAN 1987 28:28 2:45

70 506 MÁLKOVÁ Anna
Czech Republic

CZE 17 APR 2001 28:32 2:49

71 510 THESTRUP Josephine
Denmark

DEN 25 NOV 1996 28:36 2:53

72 578 KAYA ALICI Özlem
Türkiye

TUR 20 APR 1990 28:38 2:55

73 539 EVERARD Fiona
Ireland

IRL 30 SEP 1998 28:47 3:04

74 538 DONEGAN Danielle
Ireland

IRL 5 APR 2001 28:52 3:09

75 567 BOSINCEANU Maria Magdalena
Romania

ROU 21 JAN 1997 29:17 3:34

76 519 MAASIK Laura
Estonia

EST 5 OCT 1993 29:31 3:48

77 552 CERNAT Ecaterina
Moldova

MDA 7 JAN 2001 29:46 4:03

78 568 BURR Lenuta Petronela
Romania

ROU 27 SEP 1994 29:55 4:12

79 501 YUSUPOVA Anna
Azerbaijan

AZE 25 JUN 1987 31:41 5:58

570 NAŇOVÁ Žofia
Slovak Republic

SVK 3 FEB 1991 DNF

583 ZHMURKO Anna
Ukraine

UKR 24 OCT 1996 DNS

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/5 5:32 524 TRAPP Manon (FRA)

Lap 2/5 10:32 524 TRAPP Manon (FRA)

Lap 3/5 15:39 524 TRAPP Manon (FRA)

Lap 4/5 20:45 543 BATTOCLETTI Nadia (ITA)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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Athletes: 65            Countries: 13            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Italy (ITA) 33

543 BATTOCLETTI Nadia 25:43 1 1

547 PALMERO Elisa 26:25 13 13

544 CAVALLI Ludovica 26:42 19 19

548 REINA Nicole Svetlana 27:00 28
546 GEMETTO Valentina 27:18 39
545 DEL BUONO Federica 27:44 53

2 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 36

525 AXFORD Kate 26:20 10 10

528 GIBBON Jessica 26:21 12 12

527 FRY Izzy 26:27 14 14

526 DONNELLY Abbie 26:41 17
530 TANK Poppy 26:57 26
529 HUGHES Cari 27:12 37

3 Belgium (BEL) 46

504 VAN LENT Jana 26:04 5 5

503 ROOMS Lisa 26:42 18 18

505 WARPY Victoria 26:54 23 23

502 CLEPPE Roxane 27:14 38

4 Türkiye (TUR) 48

576 CAN Yasemin 26:01 3 3

581 YILDIRIM Bahar 26:36 15 15

579 KUNUR Derya 27:03 30 30

577 EROL Sümeyye 27:28 45
580 TEK Ruken 27:42 51
578 KAYA ALICI Özlem 28:38 72

5 France (FRA) 52

524 TRAPP Manon 26:17 8 8

522 RENOUARD Flavie 26:19 9 9

520 MADELEINE Sarah 27:09 35 35

523 TABET Célia 27:35 49
521 MITARD Alice 28:06 59

6 Germany (GER) 54

534 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze 25:54 2 2

533 KLEIN Hanna 26:46 20 20

535 MAYER Domenika 27:06 32 32

532 DIETERICH Eva 27:31 48
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Athletes: 65            Countries: 13            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Sweden (SWE) 59

572 LAHTI Sarah 26:16 7 7

575 WIKSTRÖM Carolina 26:56 25 25

574 MENGSTEAB Samrawit 27:00 27 27

573 LILLEMO Emilia 27:58 56
571 HENRIKSSON Evelina 28:13 61

8 Spain (ESP) 62

515 ROBLES Carolina 26:39 16 16

513 GALLARDO Carla 26:52 22 22

514 PRIETO Idaira 26:54 24 24

517 RUIZ Cristina 27:04 31
512 BERZOSA Alicia 27:21 41
511 ARCE Carla 27:25 44

9 Portugal (POR) 90

563 MACHADO Mariana 26:13 6 6

565 TABORDA Laura 27:07 34 34

564 PEN FREITAS Marta 27:41 50 50

560 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa 27:49 55
561 DIAS Neide 28:03 58
562 JESUS Solange 28:28 69

10 Ireland (IRL) 130

537 ALLEN Niamh 26:20 11 11

542 NOLAN Cheryl 27:58 57 57

540 MCGLYNN Ann-Marie 28:15 62 62

541 MULHARE Mary 28:25 66
539 EVERARD Fiona 28:47 73
538 DONEGAN Danielle 28:52 74

11 Romania (ROU) 144

569 MERINGOR Delvine Relin 26:03 4 4

566 BLAGA Maria Mihaela 28:16 65 65

567 BOSINCEANU Maria Magdalena 29:17 75 75

568 BURR Lenuta Petronela 29:55 78

12 Denmark (DEN) 149

507 BOVÉ Nanna 27:18 40 40

509 PEDERSEN Alberte Kjær 27:30 46 46

508 HVID Juliane 28:15 63 63

510 THESTRUP Josephine 28:36 71

13 Lithuania (LTU) 164

549 KARINAUSKAITĖ Greta 27:10 36 36

550 KIRILIUK Lina 28:12 60 60

551 LINKUTĖ Auksė 28:27 68 68
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Athletes: 94            Countries: 32            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 176 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob
Norway

NOR 19 SEP 2000 22:16

2 161 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan
Italy

ITA 15 OCT 1996 22:24 0:08

3 122 NDIKUMWENAYO Thierry
Spain

ESP 26 MAR 1997 22:31 0:15

4 108 KIMELI Isaac
Belgium

BEL 9 MAR 1994 22:33 0:17

5 187 ALMGREN Andreas
Sweden

SWE 12 JUN 1995 22:34 0:18

6 134 SCHRUB Yann
France

FRA 20 MAR 1996 22:35 0:19

7 119 HASSAOUS Nassim
Spain

ESP 23 MAR 1994 22:44 0:28

8 123 OUKHELFEN Abdessamad
Spain

ESP 18 DEC 1998 22:45 0:29

9 138 LEONARD Rory
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 13 FEB 2001 22:45 0:29

10 121 MECHAAL Adel
Spain

ESP 5 DEC 1990 22:47 0:31

11 141 MILNER Hugo
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 2 SEP 1998 22:48 0:32

12 132 GONDOUIN Valentin
France

FRA 4 MAR 1999 22:49 0:33

13 181 MOREIRA Miguel
Portugal

POR 24 NOV 2000 22:51 0:35

14 120 LAS HERAS Aarón
Spain

ESP 22 JUN 2000 22:51 0:35

15 107 HEYMANS John
Belgium

BEL 9 JAN 1998 22:51 0:35

16 194 SUNDSTRÖM Simon
Sweden

SWE 4 FEB 1998 22:52 0:36

17 145 GÖRGER Markus
Germany

GER 12 JAN 1998 22:53 0:37

18 106 HENDRIX Robin
Belgium

BEL 14 JAN 1995 22:57 0:41

19 142 TARRAGANO Tomer
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 4 JAN 2001 22:58 0:42

20 175 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip
Norway

NOR 20 APR 1993 22:59 0:43

21 153 DALTON Cormac
Ireland

IRL 1 SEP 1998 23:03 0:47

22 133 MIELLET Alexis
France

FRA 5 MAY 1995 23:04 0:48

23 144 BIENENFELD Davor Aaron
Germany

GER 25 SEP 1997 23:04 0:48

24 168 QUERINJEAN Ruben
Luxembourg

LUX 22 DEC 2001 23:06 0:50

25 136 CROSS Ellis
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 22 SEP 1996 23:07 0:51

26 155 GIDEY Efrem
Ireland

IRL 3 SEP 2000 23:08 0:52

27 174 FOSSER Kasper
Norway

NOR 21 APR 1999 23:09 0:53

28 171 LEMMINK Nik
Netherlands

NED 21 SEP 1998 23:10 0:54

29 173 BOUTERA Jacob
Norway

NOR 29 APR 1996 23:12 0:56

30 129 AUGUSTO Bastien
France

FRA 10 AUG 1999 23:14 0:58

31 189 GLANS Jonas
Sweden

SWE 26 JAN 1991 23:16 1:00
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Athletes: 94            Countries: 32            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

32 116 SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer
Denmark

DEN 1 JAN 1995 23:17 1:01

33 130 CHRISTIEN Donovan
France

FRA 5 FEB 1998 23:18 1:02

34 109 SAKÉ Nicolaï
Belgium

BEL 4 JUN 1996 23:18 1:02

35 200 TUĞLUK Abdullah
Türkiye

TUR 27 JUN 1999 23:19 1:03

36 112 BJØRNSEN Andreas Bock
Denmark

DEN 6 MAY 2000 23:20 1:04

37 191 LÖFQVIST Oliver
Sweden

SWE 5 MAY 1998 23:20 1:04

38 118 CARRO Fernando
Spain

ESP 1 APR 1992 23:21 1:05

39 143 ABRAHAM Filimon
Germany

GER 9 NOV 1992 23:21 1:05

40 160 ALFIERI Luca
Italy

ITA 31 OCT 2000 23:21 1:05

41 157 MURCHAN Pierre
Ireland

IRL 6 MAY 1997 23:26 1:10

42 139 MAHAMED Zakariya
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 29 NOV 2000 23:29 1:13

43 182 PEREIRA André
Portugal

POR 10 AUG 1995 23:31 1:15

44 193 REGBORN Martin
Sweden

SWE 10 FEB 1992 23:32 1:16

45 186 ĎUREC Peter
Slovak Republic

SVK 12 SEP 1992 23:32 1:16

46 192 MAGNUSSON Leo
Sweden

SWE 4 FEB 1998 23:34 1:18

47 159 MAGNUSSON Baldvin
Iceland

ISL 7 APR 1999 23:36 1:20

48 146 JÄGER Nick
Germany

GER 22 AUG 1999 23:37 1:21

49 178 SANDVIK Fredrik
Norway

NOR 23 MAR 1998 23:37 1:21

50 103 RATTINGER Tobias
Austria

AUT 24 NOV 1997 23:38 1:22

51 167 BERTAŠIUS Simas
Lithuania

LTU 31 OCT 1993 23:39 1:23

52 113 GERTSEN Jonas
Denmark

DEN 15 DEC 1998 23:40 1:24

53 156 KILREHILL Keelan
Ireland

IRL 29 SEP 2000 23:40 1:24

54 154 FITZGERALD William
Ireland

IRL 23:42 1:26

55 162 DE MARCHI Jacopo
Italy

ITA 21 OCT 1998 23:51 1:35

56 201 ROSTIKUS Roman
Ukraine

UKR 18 AUG 1991 23:52 1:36

57 114 JOHNSEN Mikael
Denmark

DEN 4 FEB 1992 23:53 1:37

58 165 JOCIS Uģis
Latvia

LAT 13 SEP 1993 23:54 1:38

59 180 BARROS Etson
Portugal

POR 16 MAR 2001 23:56 1:40

60 177 MYHRE Magnus Tuv
Norway

NOR 15 JUN 2000 23:56 1:40

61 195 ASLANHAN Ayetullah
Türkiye

TUR 1 JAN 2001 24:00 1:44

62 183 PEREIRA João
Portugal

POR 26 FEB 1996 24:02 1:46
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Athletes: 94            Countries: 32            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

63 158 TOBIN Seán
Ireland

IRL 20 JUL 1994 24:02 1:46

64 100 NIKOLLI David
Albania

ALB 20 JUN 1994 24:06 1:50

65 126 LATSEPOV Leonid
Estonia

EST 22 MAR 1998 24:08 1:52

66 166 SERJOGINS Dmitrijs
Latvia

LAT 23 FEB 1993 24:10 1:54

67 172 MOHAMED Abdirahman
Netherlands

NED 6 AUG 2001 24:13 1:57

68 184 PEREIRA Nuno
Portugal

POR 27 NOV 2000 24:16 2:00

69 111 KOVÁŘ Jáchym
Czech Republic

CZE 25 MAY 1996 24:23 2:07

70 179 AMARAL Rúben
Portugal

POR 26 APR 2001 24:24 2:08

71 152 SZÖGI István
Hungary

HUN 12 SEP 1995 24:24 2:08

72 170 MICALLEF Luke
Malta

MLT 25 NOV 1989 24:25 2:09

73 185 KOKALJ Jan
Slovenia

SLO 8 JUL 1997 24:27 2:11

74 102 NTAGUNGA Kiruhura Emmanuel
Athlete Refugee Team

ART 25 DEC 1994 24:28 2:12

75 128 PUTKINEN Niko
Finland

FIN 28 AUG 2001 24:29 2:13

76 199 ÖZDEMIR Ramazan
Türkiye

TUR 6 JUL 1991 24:33 2:17

77 125 HUSSAR Karel
Estonia

EST 18 JUN 1995 24:39 2:23

78 164 VECCHI Enrico
Italy

ITA 15 DEC 2000 24:42 2:26

79 169 RĂILEANU Maxim
Moldova

MDA 4 OCT 1994 24:44 2:28

80 197 EMEKTAR Murat
Türkiye

TUR 1 FEB 1998 24:44 2:28

81 127 ŠALKAUSKAS Deniss
Estonia

EST 1 DEC 1998 24:44 2:28

82 198 KALYONCU Mehmet
Türkiye

TUR 28 JUL 2001 24:45 2:29

83 151 PALKOVITS István
Hungary

HUN 27 DEC 2000 24:55 2:39

84 115 RISVIG Jeppe
Denmark

DEN 18 NOV 2001 25:01 2:45

85 196 EKER Yiğit Dilaver
Türkiye

TUR 4 JUL 2001 25:02 2:46

86 110 TOFI Giorgos
Cyprus

CYP 27 OCT 1991 25:12 2:56

87 163 FONTANA GRANOTTO Marco
Italy

ITA 13 MAY 2000 25:45 3:29

88 105 ASGARLI Bakhtiyar
Azerbaijan

AZE 9 JUL 2000 25:52 3:36

89 104 VOJTA Andreas
Austria

AUT 9 JUN 1989 27:23 5:07

90 147 JEFFERIES-MOR Andrew Lee
Gibraltar

GIB 24 SEP 1988 LAP

91 148 ROGERS Arnold
Gibraltar

GIB 4 SEP 1990 LAP

92 149 THOMPSON Colin Mark
Gibraltar

GIB 23 FEB 1991 LAP

93 150 TURNOCK Maurice
Gibraltar

GIB 4 MAY 1974 LAP
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Athletes: 94            Countries: 32            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

135 BEATTIE Scott
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 4 DEC 1998 DNS

Intermediate Times: Lap 1/5 4:51 161 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan (ITA)

Lap 2/5 9:17 176 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob (NOR)

Lap 3/5 13:43 141 MILNER Hugo (GBR)

Lap 4/5 18:03 176 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob (NOR)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

End of the event: 12°C 91% Light rain

Legend:
DNS Did not Start LAP Lapped
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 14            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Spain (ESP) 18

122 NDIKUMWENAYO Thierry 22:31 3 3

119 HASSAOUS Nassim 22:44 7 7

123 OUKHELFEN Abdessamad 22:45 8 8

121 MECHAAL Adel 22:47 10
120 LAS HERAS Aarón 22:51 14
118 CARRO Fernando 23:21 38

2 Belgium (BEL) 37

108 KIMELI Isaac 22:33 4 4

107 HEYMANS John 22:51 15 15

106 HENDRIX Robin 22:57 18 18

109 SAKÉ Nicolaï 23:18 34

3 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 39

138 LEONARD Rory 22:45 9 9

141 MILNER Hugo 22:48 11 11

142 TARRAGANO Tomer 22:58 19 19

136 CROSS Ellis 23:07 25
139 MAHAMED Zakariya 23:29 42
135 BEATTIE Scott DNS

4 France (FRA) 40

134 SCHRUB Yann 22:35 6 6

132 GONDOUIN Valentin 22:49 12 12

133 MIELLET Alexis 23:04 22 22

129 AUGUSTO Bastien 23:14 30
130 CHRISTIEN Donovan 23:18 33

5 Norway (NOR) 48

176 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob 22:16 1 1

175 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip 22:59 20 20

174 FOSSER Kasper 23:09 27 27

173 BOUTERA Jacob 23:12 29
178 SANDVIK Fredrik 23:37 49
177 MYHRE Magnus Tuv 23:56 60

6 Sweden (SWE) 52

187 ALMGREN Andreas 22:34 5 5

194 SUNDSTRÖM Simon 22:52 16 16

189 GLANS Jonas 23:16 31 31

191 LÖFQVIST Oliver 23:20 37
193 REGBORN Martin 23:32 44
192 MAGNUSSON Leo 23:34 46
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 14            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Germany (GER) 79

145 GÖRGER Markus 22:53 17 17

144 BIENENFELD Davor Aaron 23:04 23 23

143 ABRAHAM Filimon 23:21 39 39

146 JÄGER Nick 23:37 48

8 Ireland (IRL) 88

153 DALTON Cormac 23:03 21 21

155 GIDEY Efrem 23:08 26 26

157 MURCHAN Pierre 23:26 41 41

156 KILREHILL Keelan 23:40 53
154 FITZGERALD William 23:42 54
158 TOBIN Seán 24:02 63

9 Italy (ITA) 97

161 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan 22:24 2 2

160 ALFIERI Luca 23:21 40 40

162 DE MARCHI Jacopo 23:51 55 55

164 VECCHI Enrico 24:42 78
163 FONTANA GRANOTTO Marco 25:45 87

10 Portugal (POR) 115

181 MOREIRA Miguel 22:51 13 13

182 PEREIRA André 23:31 43 43

180 BARROS Etson 23:56 59 59

183 PEREIRA João 24:02 62
184 PEREIRA Nuno 24:16 68
179 AMARAL Rúben 24:24 70

11 Denmark (DEN) 120

116 SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer 23:17 32 32

112 BJØRNSEN Andreas Bock 23:20 36 36

113 GERTSEN Jonas 23:40 52 52

114 JOHNSEN Mikael 23:53 57
115 RISVIG Jeppe 25:01 84

12 Türkiye (TUR) 172

200 TUĞLUK Abdullah 23:19 35 35

195 ASLANHAN Ayetullah 24:00 61 61

199 ÖZDEMIR Ramazan 24:33 76 76

197 EMEKTAR Murat 24:44 80
198 KALYONCU Mehmet 24:45 82
196 EKER Yiğit Dilaver 25:02 85
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Athletes: 72            Countries: 14            Distance: 7832 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

13 Estonia (EST) 223

126 LATSEPOV Leonid 24:08 65 65

125 HUSSAR Karel 24:39 77 77

127 ŠALKAUSKAS Deniss 24:44 81 81

Gibraltar (GIB) NM

147 JEFFERIES-MOR Andrew Lee LAP 90
148 ROGERS Arnold LAP 91
149 THOMPSON Colin Mark LAP 92
150 TURNOCK Maurice LAP 93
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